
1 鈴  木  英  徳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 1 70.05 28.42 41.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 0 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.302 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 -1 0

4 2F!+2T+1Lo ! 3.60 -0.18 3.42-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 CSSp1 1.90 0.13 2.03-1 1 1 1 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 1

27.75 28.42

Composition 3.33 4.084.00 3.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.174.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.254.25 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

41.63

2 髙  山  歩  朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷アリエスC 3 51.73 20.26 32.47 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCSp1 2.00 -0.33 1.67-3 -1 -1 0 -3

5 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 3.52 X -0.21 3.31-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-2 0 -1 -2 0

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

10 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 0 -1 0 0

25.41 20.26

Composition 3.33 3.173.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.332.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.253.00 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.25

32.47

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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3 藤  井  斗  蒼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 2 50.44 17.14 33.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!<+2T< ! 2.72 -0.84 1.88-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

3 2F<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -4 -4 -3 -4

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

6 CSp3 2.30 0.00 2.30-2 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

8 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 -1 0

9 2Tq q 1.43 X -0.26 1.17-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-1 1 0 -1 0

18.80 17.14

Composition 3.33 3.253.00 4.50 3.25 3.50 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.253.00 4.25 3.25 3.50 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.503.25 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.25

33.30

4 谷  口  心  陽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 45.30 15.50 30.80 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 1

2 StSq1 1.80 -0.30 1.50-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

4 CSp1 1.40 0.05 1.450 1 0 0 1

5 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.56 1.14-5 -4 -4 -5 -3

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 1 0

7 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Fe< e F 1.19 X -0.54 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.59 0.91-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 1 1 -1 0

18.49 15.50

Composition 3.33 3.003.00 3.75 3.00 3.00 2.50

Presentation 3.33 3.003.00 3.25 3.25 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 2.75

30.80

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＡ男子
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